BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS OF THE SUPREME COURT OF GIBRALTAR

NAME

TSN

TRIAY, L W Esq KC LLB

NEISH, JJ Esq KC LLB

AZOPARDI, K Esq KC PhD
STAGNETTO, G C Esq KC LLB (Hons)
LAVARELLO, CAEsqLLB

TRIAY, L BEsqLLB

BOSSINO, D Esg LLB (Hons)
MURPHY, BAEsq LLB

WINK, Ms C LLB (Hons)

SMITH, O D Esq LLB (Hons)
OLDHAM, M Esq LLB

LINARES, MsC LLB

POWER, MsK LLB

CULATTO, N Esq LLB

WAHNON, MsJLLB

JACOBSON, J E Esq LLM (Hons)
BELL-YOUNG, N Esq LLB

DANINO, SEsq LLB LLM
FACIO-BEANLAND, F Esq LLB (Hons)

TRIAY & TRIAY

SERFATY, AB Esq KC LLB
BUDHRANI, The HonH K KC LLB
VASQUEZ, AA Esq KC BA
VASQUEZ, R M Esq KC LLB
TRIAY, JE Esq LLB

TRIAY, FJEsq LLB

TRIAY, R AEsq LLB

TRIAY, SP Esq LLB

TRIAY, JR Esq LLB (Hons)
RAMAGGE, J G Esq LLB (Hons)
SIMPSON, CJ G Esq BA (Hons)
BUCHANAN, Al Esq LLM
GOMEZ, JJ Esq LLB (Hons)
GOMEZ, J A Esq LLB (Hons)
TRIAY, J E Esq LLB (Hons)
NAGRANI, D S Esq LLB (Hons)
TRIAY, ST Esq LLB (Hons)
DAVIS, C O Esq LLB (Hons)
BAGLIETTO, MsJ BA (Hons)
HERBERT, D R Esq LLB (Hons)
MURPHY, Ms H LLB (Hons) LLM
TRIAY, C Z Esq LLB (Hons)
McGREGOR MOFFAT, R Esq LLM

JANUARY 2023

YEAR OF

YEAR OF

CALL IN
GIB

1950
1979
1990
1993
1989
1989
1995
1997
2001
2002
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2011
2016
2020
2021

1970
1975
1980
1976
1982
1984
1987
1990
1994
1994
1997
2009
2010
2012
2014
2016
2016
2016
2017
2020
2020
2021
2021
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APP
AS KC

1982
1999
2012
2016

1993
1998
2002
2012

CHAMBERS INFORMATION

Burns House

19 Town Range

Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20079423

Tel: + 350 20073530

Fax: + 350 20071405
E-mail: tsn@tsnlaw.com
Website: www.tsnlaw.com

28 Irish Town

Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20072020

Fax: + 350 20072270

E-mail: enquiries@triay.com
Website: www.triay.com



mailto:tsn@tsnlaw.com
http://www.tsnlaw.com/
mailto:enquiries@triay.com
http://www.triay.com/

BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS OF THE SUPREME COURT OF GIBRALTAR

JANUARY 2023

YEAROF YEAROEF
NAME CALL IN APP CHAMBERS INFORMATION
GIB AS KC

ELLUL & CO Suite 7, Hadfield House

ELLUL, E C Esq MBE 1970 :

ELLUL, M X Esq BA (Hons) 1994 é'i%r%?t’aftreet

o el e LB 2005 Tel: + 350 20070921
 BEsqLLB 2007 Fax: + 350 20074969

ARMSTRONG, Ms L LLB (Hons) 2008 T SN 2T

de LARA, S Esq LLB LLM 2009 Websit'e,—@—lwww T

HAWKINS, Ms J LLB 2015 . ellul.gi

HASSANS . -

LEVY, HJM EsqCBE KC LLB 1972 2002 m;"‘(ﬂ'gm Building

LICUDI, The Hon G, KC MP 1992 2012

GUZMAN, Ms G M KC LLB (Hons) 1994 2012 g:’;&’;tsg’rvay

MONTEGRIFFO, P C Esq KC LLB 1982 2014 SO e7s000

BAGLIETTO, L E C Esq KC LLB 1986 2014 L e

FEETHAM, The Hon D A, KC LLB BA MP 2000 2018 Lo o

FEETHAM, N M Esq KC LLM 1993 2010 e hlaw.com

PROVASOLI, AM Esq LLB 1976 WA, :

AZOPARDI, D J Esq BA 1979

CHINCOTTA, J Esq BA (Hons) 1992

CASTIEL, M I Esq BA (Hons) 1993

CHU, Ms Y ST LLB 1994

HOLLIDAY, Ms V A LLB (Hons) 1994

ANAHORY, M J Esq LLB (Hons) 1995

BENADY, M M Esq LLB 1995

WARNE, F Esq LLB (Hons) 1998

HOWARD, N W Esq LLB 1998

FELICE, | P Esq LLB (Hons) 1999

WHITE, C G Esq BA 2000

NAGRANI, V Esq LLB (Hons) 2001

FIGUERAS, S J Esq LLB (Hons) 2001

FORTUNATO, W S Esq BA (Hons) 2003

MOSS, Ms R BA (Hons) 2003

CORNELIO, Ms A M LLB (Hons) 2003

BUTTIGIEG, R A Esq LLB (Hons) 2003

LASRY, J G Esq LLB 2004

TORRES, M A Esq CPE PGDL 2005

WINCH, | Esq LLM 2005

PROVASOLI, A J Esq LLB 2005

GARCIA, T Esq LLB 2006

LABRADOR, Ms E LLB (Hons) 2006

VASQUEZ, Ms G BA (OXON) 2007

ACRIS, N Esq LLB 2007

CARRERAS, F Esq LLB 2007

NAHON, M Esq LLB 2007

PIZZARELLO, Ms C LLB 2007

MENA, A Esq BA 2008

PICARDO, Ms J LLB 2008
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mailto:info@ellul.gi
http://www.ellul.gi/
mailto:info@hassans.gi
http://www.gibraltarlaw.com/

BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS OF THE SUPREME COURT OF GIBRALTAR

JANUARY 2023

YEAROF YEAROEF

NAME CALL IN APP CHAMBERS INFORMATION
GIB AS KC
ABUDARHAM, JS Esq LLB 2008
PAYAS, A Esq BSc 2008
BENISO, ES V Esq LLB 2009
FARRELL, | Esq LLB (Hons) 2009
MELVIN, C AR Esq MA (Hons) 2009
JACKSON, G Esq BA 2010
TORRES, M Esq BA GDL BVC 2010
LEVY, | Esq BA (Hons) LLB 2012
GHIO K, Esq MPharm 2012
MARTINEZ, D Esq LLB (Hons) 2012
MONTEGRIFFO, A Esq LLM 2012
LEVY, M Esq BSc GDL BPTC 2013
BONFANTE, C Esq LLM 2014
NOGUERA, S Esq BA MSc MPhil DPhil 2014
OPPENHEIMER, Ms C LLB (Hons) 2014
MONTEGRIFFO, D Esq LLB 2014
MASSETTI, G Esq LLB 2014
BONAVIA, K Esq LLB (Hons) 2015
HUART, Ms G LLB (Hons) 2014
SEARLE, L Esq BA 2015
NOGUERA, JEsq LLM 2015
WEBER, D Esq MA(Cantab) 2015
ACRIS, MsS LLB 2016
BENAMOR, S H Esq BA GDL LPC 2016
RAHMANY, Ms T LLB LLM 2017
BUTTIGIEG, C Esq BA (Oxon) 2017
LUGARO, MsL ALLB 2017
ASWANI, Ms M BA (Hons) 2017
BENAIM, J A D Esq LLB (Hons) 2019
GOMEZ, | Esq LLB (Hons) LLM 2019
PIZZARELLO, Ms N LLB (Hons) LLM 2019
EVANS, J C D Esq LLB (Hons) 2019
MYERS, G Esq LLB PgDip(Legal Practice) 2019
REQUENA, J Esq BSc(Hons) 2019
MONTEVERDE, J V Esq LLB 2020
LANE, Ms C LLB (Hons) LLM 2020
McGHIE, Ms G BSc GDL LPC 2020
GILL, P Esq LLB (Hons) LLM 2020
SEGUI, Ms J LLM 2021
LOPEZ, MsH T LLB (Hons) BPTC 2021
LEVY, S Esq BSc (Hons) LLM 2022
BLAGDEN, T J Esq LLB (Hons) 2022
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BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS OF THE SUPREME COURT OF GIBRALTAR

JANUARY 2023

YEAROF YEAROEF

NAME CALL IN APP CHAMBERS INFORMATION
GIB AS KC

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ TRENADO LLP Suites 5 & 6

RODRIGUEZ, S J Esq LLB (Hons) 1998 4 Giro’s Passage

TRENADO, D F Esq LLB (Hons) 1999 PO Box 421

RODRIGUEZ, Ms AM LLB 2003 Gibraltar

SANTIAGO, Ms S BA CeMAP 2003 Tel: + 350 225 02275

BAUTISTA-KOLENIC, MsF, LLB LLM SAC 2015 E-mail: info@prtlawyers.com

Dip MCIArb Website: www.prtlawyers.com

PLOWS, A S Esq LLB(Hons) 2021

VERRALLS LEGAL LIMITED T/A
VERRALLS BARRISTERS &

SOLICITORS R22-25 Ragged Staff Wharf,
FINCH, C Esq LLB (Hons) 1975 Queensway Quay
PILLEY, R Esq 1988 Gibraltar

VERRALL, J Esq LLB 1993 Tel: + 350 20047252
FORTUNATO, C A D Esq LLB (Hons) 2001 Fax: + 350 20072789
MILES, CL Esq LLM 2004 Email: ebrier@verralls.qi
DEBONO, L Esq BA (Hons) LPC 2007 Website: www.verralls.qi
FISCHEL, R G Esq KC LLB (Hons) 2012 1998

RODRIGUEZ, J Esq LLB (Hons) 2014

TIRADO, J Esq LLB (Hons) 2015

BUTLER, CM Esq LLB (Hons) 2021

ISOLASLLP

ISOLA, M W Esq KC BA 1985 2012 Portland House
ISOLA, P A EsqBA 1982 Glacis Road
HERNANDEZ, C C Esq LLB (Hons) 1995 P O Box 204

LANG, Ms E L LLB (Hons) 1996 Gibraltar

(Co?g:f The Hon N F LLB (Hons) LLM MSt 2003 Tel+ 350 20001892
CAETANO, S J Esq LLB (Hons) 2003 Fax:+ 350 20078990
GRIMES, Ms S J M LLB (Hons) 2003 Email: info@isolas.qi
PILCHER, A M Esq 2005

TRINIDAD, J Esq PhD 2005

LEJEUNE, MsE LLB 2005

GARCIA, J P Esq BA (Hons) 2005

GARCIA, J Esq LLB (Hons) 2006

CAETANGO, C Esq LLB (Hons) 2009

BRAY, Ms S LLB (Hons) 2010

VICTOR, Ms D LLB (Hons) 2011

MONTADO, J Esq LLB (Hons) 2011

DALMEDO, S Esq BA (Hons) 2015

ASWANI, K Esq LLB (Hons) 2017

ADAMBERRY, M E Esq LLB (Hons) 2017

ISOLA, N M A Esq, LLB (Hons) 2019

SMITH, M Esq MLaw 2019

COLLADO, J Esq LLB(Hons) 2019

CASTLE, J A Esq LLB(Hons) 2020

ISOLA, Ms K A BA (Hons) LPC 2020
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mailto:info@prtlawyers.com
http://www.prtlawyers.com/
mailto:ebrier@verralls.gi
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BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS OF THE SUPREME COURT OF GIBRALTAR

NAME

ORIGO, G M Esq LLB (Hons) LLM

ANDREW HAYNES CHAMBERS

JANUARY 2023

YEAR OF

YEAR OF

HAYNES, A JEsq BA
HAYNES, Ms P J

ATTIAS & LEVY
TRIAY, P M Esq
ATTIAS, L J Esq BA
LEVY, AJEsq BA
CATANIA, SV EsqLLB
JOYCE, D EEsq LLB

CHANDIRAMANI, S G Esq LLB (Hons)

TORIBIO, Ms M D L A (Abogado)

LAWSON-CRUTTENDEN, Ms | MA (Hons)

EMERSON, Ms JBAMA LLB

PETER CARUANA & CO
CARUANA, Sir Peter KCMG KC
ALLAN, C EsqLLB

CARUANA, PJEsqLLB
DOBBS, Ms G

DUMAS, P D J Esq BA (Hons)

LOMBARD
LOMBARD, A J P Esq LLB (Hons)

NUNEZ & CO
NUNEZ,JM P Esq LLB

CALL IN
GIB

2020

1978
1999

1978
1982
1982
1987
2012
2014
2016
2020

2021

1979
2008
2013
2014
2015

1980

1981
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1998

CHAMBERS INFORMATION

Centre Plaza, Unit 3B

2 Horse Barrack Lane
Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20074261

Fax: + 350 20072137
E-mail: law@ajhaynes.com

P O Box 466

First Floor Suites

39 Irish Town
Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20072150
Fax: + 350 20074986
E-mail: info@attlev.qi

Website: www.attiaslevy.com

Suite 933 Europort
Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20065799
E-mail: peter@caruana.gi

35 Governor’s Parade

Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20074593

Fax: + 350 20079491

E-mail: ajplombard@gibtelecom.net

Suite 4, 10th Floor

International Commercial Centre
Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20077554

Tel: + 350 20073806

Fax: + 350 20075764

E-mail: nunezco@gibtelecom.net



mailto:law@ajhaynes.com
mailto:info@attlev.gi
http://www.attiaslevy.com/
mailto:peter@caruana.gi
mailto:ajplombard@gibtelecom.net
mailto:nunezco@gibtelecom.net

BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS OF THE SUPREME COURT OF GIBRALTAR

NAME

CHARLES A GOMEZ & CO
GOMEZ, C AEsq LLB
BENYUNES, D Esq BA (Hons)
GOMEZ, NO Esq LLB

PHILLIPS BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS

JANUARY 2023

YEAR OF

YEAR OF

PHILLIPS, T G Esq LLB TEP FRNS
SALTER, C Esq BSc

HUGHES, D Esq BA (Hons)
BALESTRINO, MsA L LLB
CARDONA, AM J Esq LLB (Hons) APIL
PHILLIPS, JL W Esq LLB APIL
PHILLIPS, MsL V LLB

BRUNT, C Esq LLB

ALLEN, MsJM M Law
CARDONA, S M Esq BSc
SHEVILLE, Ms N O MLaw
SMITH, C L Esq LLB

MASSIAS & PARTNERS
MASSIAS, | C Esq LLB (Hons)
CASTIEL, MsV S LLM (Hons)
SERUYA, A A Esq LLB(Hons)

CRUZLAW LLP

CRUZ, N Esq LLB (Hons)
HOOK, M M Esq LLB (Hons)
REINA, Ms K LLB (Hons)

STEPHEN BOSSINO — BARRISTER &
ACTING SOLICITOR
BOSSINO, S.R Esq.

CALL IN
GIB

1982
2003
2012

1984
1989
1997
2000
2008
2008
2014
2016
2017
2019
2020
2022

1986
1990
2011

1991
2001
2021

1994
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CHAMBERS INFORMATION

5 Secretary’s Lane

PO Box 659

Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20073316

Tel: + 350 20074998
Fax:+ 35020073074
E-mail: info@gomezco.qi

292A Main Street

PO Box 181

Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20073900

Fax: + 350 20074072

E-mail; justin.phillips@phillips.gi

279 Main Street

PO Box 213

Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20040888

Fax: + 350 20040999

E-mail: massias@massiaslaw.com

Website: www.massiaslaw.com

Suite 2A First Floor
ICOM House

1/5 Irish Town

Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20076552
Fax: + 350 20076553
E-mail: info@cruzlaw.qgi

8 Engineer’s Lane

Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 54010778

E-mail: stephenbossino@gibraltar-
law.com



mailto:info@gomezco.gi
mailto:justin.phillips@phillips.gi
Tel:+350%2020040888
mailto:massias@massiaslaw.com
http://www.massiaslaw.com/
mailto:info@cruzlaw.gi
mailto:stephenbossino@gibraltar-law.com
mailto:stephenbossino@gibraltar-law.com

BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS OF THE SUPREME COURT OF GIBRALTAR

NAME

DASWANI & Co
DASWANI, J Esq LLB (Hons)

SPRING LAW
KEIGHTLEY PUGH, C Esq

WILKINSON LAW

COLOMBO, K Esq MA (Dist) LLB(Hons)
PgDip

SHARMA, R Esq LLB (Hons)TEP
VIALES, JL Esq BA (Hons) GDL Dip
MAHTANI, S S Esq BSc (Eng) Hons ACGI
LLDip

WILKINSON, R A Esq BA (Laws) Hons
RHAITI, Ms S LLB (Hons)

GOVERNOR'’S STREET CHAMBERS
ffRENCH DAVIS, S L Esq LLB

ULLGER LAW LIMITED

CHRISTODOULIDES, A Esq
ULLGER, Ms M BA (Hons) LLM
PITTO, C Esq LLB (Hons) Pg Dip

JANUARY 2023

YEAR OF

YEAR OF

CALL IN
GIB

1995

1996

1996

2004
2008

2012

2013
2017

1997

1997
2005
2010
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CHAMBERS INFORMATION

Suite 33, 3" Floor

Victoria House

26 Main Street

Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20066488

Tel: +350 54011212

Email: daslaw@gibtelecom.net

PO Box 1494

Suite 3, 1% Floor

Ellicott House

Gibraltar

No 1 Town Range

Tel: + 350 20064001

Email:
chris.keightleypugh@springlaw.co.uk
Website: www.springlaw.co.uk

1st Floor Suites

43 Main Street

Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20066177

Fax: + 350 20066170
E-mail: office@wilkinson.gi
Website: www.wilkinson.qgi

6 Bayside Road

1% Floor

Unit 1.02

Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20075353

Fax: + 350 20076363

International: +44 207 100 6471
E-mail: sffd@governorsstreet.com
Website: www.governorsstreet.com

30 & 34 Governor’s Street
Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20044455

Tel: + 350 20044433

Tel : + 350 20044344
E-mail: info@ullgerlaw.com



mailto:daslaw@gibtelecom.net
Tel:+350%2020064001
mailto:chris.keightleypugh@springlaw.co.uk
http://www.springlaw.co.uk/
mailto:office@wilkinson.gi
http://www.wilkinson.gi/
Tel:+350%2020075353
mailto:sffd@governorsstreet.com
http://www.governorsstreet.com/
mailto:info@ullgerlaw.com

BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS OF THE SUPREME COURT OF GIBRALTAR

NAME

AMBER LAW
TURNER, Ms A N BSc (Hons) LLM

KENNETH NAVAS

BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS

NAVAS, K Esq BA (Hons)
BORASTERO-PORTER F E Esq LLB (Hons)
TRINIDAD, Ms M BSc (Hons)

RONCO, Ms L LLB (Hons)
MONTEGRIFFO, Ms L LLB (Hons)

CHANTAL M BALLESTER Sole
Practitioner
BALLESTER, Ms C M LLB (Hons)

INCE

CAVILLA, Ms A LLB (Hons)
YOUNG, P Esq LLB (Hons)
YOUNG, MsF LLB

ROSE, MS A

HOWITT, P C Esq BA

BORGE, D Esq Mpharm PGDL
CORBETT, JEsq LLM

TAIT, A A Esq B.Sc (Hons) M.Sc

MARK ANTHONY ESTELLA
ESTELLA, M A Esq LLM MSC

WATTS LAW
WATTS, | F Esq LLB

JANUARY 2023

YEAR OF

YEAR OF

CALL IN
GIB

1999

1999
2006
2018
2022
2022

1999

2001
2003
2003
2008
2012
2013
2014
2021

2001

2002
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AS KC

CHAMBERS INFORMATION

Website: www.ullgerlaw.com

8-10 Montagu Pavilion,
Queensway

Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20067585

E-mail: amber@amberlaw.qgi
Website: www.amberlaw.gi

180/1 Main Street

PO Box 1393

Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20069700

Fax: + 350 20069800

Email: info@kennethnavas.com

1.1, 4 Pitmans Alley

Main Street

Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 54020172

Email: chantal@cmblegal.net

6.20 World Trade Center

6, Bayside Road,

Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20068450

E-mail: infogibraltar@incegd.com
Website: www.incegd.com

Suite 1, 5" Floor,

62 Irish Town

Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20074353
Tel: + 350 58009693
Email: mark@estella.gi

Barrister & Acting Solicitor
First Floor 33 Main Street
Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20042020
Mobile: + 350 54020202
E-mail: ian@wattslaw.qgi
Website: www.wattslaw.gi



http://www.ullgerlaw.com/
Tel:+350%2020067585
mailto:amber@amberlaw.gi
http://www.amberlaw.gi/
Tel:+350%2020069700
mailto:info@kennethnavas.com
mailto:chantal@cmblegal.net
mailto:infogibraltar@incegd.com
http://www.incegd.com/
mailto:mark@estella.gi
mailto:ian@wattslaw.gi
http://www.wattslaw.gi/

BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS OF THE SUPREME COURT OF GIBRALTAR

JANUARY 2023
YEAROF YEAROEF
NAME CALL IN

SIGNATURE LITIGATION (GIBRALTAR) LTD

PHILLIPS, E J Esq LLB (Hons) MP
GRECH, CEsqLLB
GRANT, P Esq BA (Hons)

STRONGHOLD LAW
MARSDEN, S Esq

REDTOWER LAW LIMITED
O'HAGAN, Ms G BA (Oxon)

BOSSINO CHAMBERS
BOSSINO, Ms M LLB (Hons)

VAUGHAN LEGAL
VAUGHAN, Ms N A LLB (Hons)

LITIGAID LAW
MORAN, Ms K LLB (Hons)

GIB

2003
2011
2019

2003

2003

2004

2005

2007
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CHAMBERS INFORMATION

7 Governor's Street

Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20010900

Fax: + 350 20010901

Email:
Elliott.phillips@signaturelitigation.com
Website: www.signaturelitigation.com

Suite 1 Haven Court

5 Library Ramp

P O Box 1122

Gibraltar

Tel: +350 54991000

E-mail:
steve.marsden@strongholdlaw.com

3.11 World Trade Center
Bayside Road

Gibraltar

Tel: +350 20043689

E-mail: info@redtowerlaw.com

Suite 5, 1% Floor

Leon House

Secretary’s Lane

Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20060009

Fax: + 350 20060008

E-mail: info@bossinochambers.com
Website: www.bossinochambers.com

2 Crutchett’s Ramp

PO Box 183

Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20078270

E-mail: vaughan@gibtelecom.net

Suite 2, 1% Floor

1 Secretary’s Lane

Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20060481

Fax: + 350 20060482

Email: info@litigaidlaw.com



mailto:Elliott.phillips@signaturelitigation.com
http://www.signaturelitigation.com/
mailto:steve.marsden@strongholdlaw.com
mailto:info@redtowerlaw.com
Tel:+350%2020060009
mailto:info@bossinochambers.com
http://www.bossinochambers.com/
Tel:+350%2020078270
mailto:vaughan@gibtelecom.net
mailto:info@litigaidlaw.com

BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS OF THE SUPREME COURT OF GIBRALTAR

JANUARY 2023

YEAROF YEAROEF
NAME CALL IN APP CHAMBERS INFORMATION
GIB AS KC

HILLMANS LAW
HILLMAN, T Esq LLB(Hons) 2009 2" Floor
5 Crutchett’s Ramp
Gibraltar
Tel: +00350 20078783
Tel: + 350 58007919
Email: tom@hillmanslaw.com

ANTHONY JIMENEZ & COMPANY 30/1 Cornwalls Lane
(GIBRALTAR LIMITED T/A AZJ LEGAL Gibraltar
JIMENEZ, A Esq BSc 2009 Tel:+ 350 20050330
Email: enquiries@azj-legal.com
LIS LIMITED
OTON, JG Esq LLB (Hons) 2010 No. 4 Casemates House,
Casemates Square
Gibraltar

Phone: +350 200 79821
Mobile: +350 54012011
Web https://www.legal.qi

Email james@]legal.qi

LWM LAWLTD

MAGNER, L Esq BA (Hons) 2014 83c Governor’s Street
Gibraltar
Tel : + 07513892828
E-mail: lee@Ilwmlaw.lawyer

BRIDGE LEGAL CHAMBERS Suite 24

BRIDGE, M J Esq BJuris LLB LLM PGDip 2015 Watergardens 6

(Notarial Practice) Waterport Wharf
Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20040712

E-mail: lawyers@blc.qi
Website: www.blc.qi

TURNBULL LAW 1*Floor (3) 6B Cathedral Square
TURNBULL, Ms L LLB (Hons) LPC 2017 Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20067000

Mobile: + 350 54003750

Email: lturnbull@turnbull.law
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Tel:+350
mailto:tom@hillmanslaw.com
mailto:enquiries@azj-legal.com
https://www.legal.gi/
mailto:james@legal.gi
mailto:lee@lwmlaw.lawyer
mailto:lawyers@blc.gi
http://www.blc.gi/
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BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS OF THE SUPREME COURT OF GIBRALTAR

JANUARY 2023
YEAROF YEAROF
NAME CALL IN APP CHAMBERS INFORMATION
GIB AS KC
PARRA & PARRA LAW FIRM Montarik Houe
PARRA PARRA, MRF Esq LLB (Hons) LLM 2018 3rd Floor
MPhill (Hons) 3 Bedlam Court
P O Box 1331
Gibraltar

Tel: + 350 20061061
Mobile: +350 54047411
+34 686217438
Fax: + 350 20064756
E-mail: rosarioparra@parrabogados.com
Website: www.parrabogados.com
WWW.rosarioparra.com
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mailto:rosarioparra@parrabogados.com
http://www.parrabogados.com/

BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS OF THE SUPREME COURT OF GIBRALTAR

JANUARY 2023
DATE
NAME REGISI-NFERED CHAMBERS INFORMATION
GIBRALTAR
JOSE JOAQUIN DIAZ 523 Watergardens
DIAZ, J J Esq (Abogado) 06/01/2016 Block 5
Gibraltar
Tel: + 350 54006080
E-mail: jordan@icam.es
SEBASTIAN DIAZ RIBES Watergardens Block 2
DIAZ RIBES, S Esqg (Abogado) 13/02/2017 Suite 12
Waterport
Gibraltar
GX11 1AA

Tel: + 350 20076697

Fax: + 350 20042839
E-mail:
sebastian.dr@bufetediaz.com

Page 12 of 12



